A WN

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17
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Application Id
Agent Id
Product

Customer Name

Address

Contact Number
Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between
Customer and Person
Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During Visit

Contact Number of
Person Met

ID Proof Type
Marital Status

Husband Wife
Working

Applicant Occupation

Family Member
Count

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

9197576
R001208188
Personal Loan
Pinki

WO Prakashsingh,Gadi shambhu,kagarol,Kagarol,Agra,Uttar
Pradesh,India, 283119 Garhmukkha hanuman temple Agra
Kagarol, Agra, UTTAR PRADESH 283119 India, AGRA, UTTAR
PRADESH(WEST) & UK, 283119

6397538361

Uttar Pradesh 283119
Yes

Local

Pinki

Self

Hanuman mandir garhmukkha

Easy

No

6397538361

Aadhar Card

Married
Yes
Self-employed Professional

4
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35
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37

38

39

40
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43

Earning Family
Members

Ownership of
Residence

Monthly Rent (Rs.)
Monthly Income

Name Plate or
Address Plate

Locality of Residence

Years At Current
Residence

Residence
Construction

Area (in sqft.)

Asset Seen
Residence

Comment On Interior
Comment On Exterior
Stay Confirmation

Neighbour Check 1
(Name)

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 1

Neighbour Check 2
(Name)

Neighbour Check 2
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 2

CPV Status
Remarks
Negative Area Tag

Verification Type

400000

Owned

2000
35000

Not Seen
Upper middle Class

5

Pakka

400

, Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter), Refrigerator, Television (TV),
Washing Machine, Inverter/Power Backup, Computer/Laptop,
Smartphone, CCTV/Security System

Good - Clean and adequately furnished
Good - Properly maintained

Yes

Sita

Positive

Monu

Positive

4

Positive
Customer Available and Verified
No

Residential



44
45
46
47
48

49
50

51

52

Latitude 27.1754376
Longitude 77.7589231
Case Id 37135
Date Of Report 2025-07-12
Time Of Report 10:16:15
Date of Allocation 2025-07-10
Time of Allocation 16:22:30

residence_photo_with_name_plate

residence_photo_with_applicant

?XQ&;%%Ez’ﬁ%IBB%k%Digrauta Rd, Uttar |

oA G {552

2V98+9CP, Garhmukkha Dlgrauta Rd, Uttar
12-07-2025 10:12:13 Al

27.1754376,77. 7589231
Pincode : 28311




53 residence_photo_with_agent

s L

2V98+9CP, Garhmukkha Dlgrauta Rd, Uttar
12-07-2025 10:12:36

27.1754376,77. 7589231
Pincode : 28311

54 residence_photo_with_inside_household

2V98+9CP, Garhmukkha Dlgrauta Rd, Uttar F
12-07-2025 10:13:01 A

27.1754376,77. 7589231
Pincode : 28311




55 residence_photo_outside

2V98+9CP, Garhmukkha Dlgrauta Rd, Uttar
12-07-2025 10:13:23 Al

27.1754376,77. 7589231
Pincode : 28311

56 Photo with Agent

2V98+9CP, Garhmukkha Dlgrauta Rd Uttar P
12-07-2025 10:13:39 A

27.1754376,77. 7589231
Pincode : 28311




57 Photo of ID Proof

2V98+9CP, Garhmukkha Dlgrauta Rd, Uttar
12-07-2025 10:14:35 Al

27.1754376,77. 7589231
Pincode : 28311

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 12-07-2025 10:1615
Name of the person doing Field

5 Verification(FV) RAM PRAKASH

B Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES

LIMITEDaAhOSO0000EGZGIOAS

4 Name of Checker for FV Report




